l Sushant

oo

University
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(Regular/Reappear/Improvement)

Date Day | Semester 11l Semester V Semester
10:00AM -12 :00 Noon 02:00 p.m - 04:00 p.m 10:00AM -12 :00 Noon
TDL (10:00AM to 1:00PM) only for
TDL (10:00AM to 1:00PM) only for
05-12-22 Monday ( a sty Reappear TDL (10:00AM to 1:00PM)
eappear
ot TDCC Theory (10:00AM to 12:00PM)
BCP501
06-12-22 Tuesday . .
Psychological Measurement and Testing
07-12-22 Wednesday ) _BCP3°1
Cognitive Psychology
BCP503
08-12-22 Th
ursday Clinical Psychology II
09-12-22 Friday : ) BCP3.0 2 .
Biological Foundaion of Behavior
12-12-22 Monda cind
A Psychopathology
13-12-22 Tuesday BC?1‘03 I
Statistics | Health Psychology
14-12-22 Wednesday SEPSOG -
Psychology for Living
15-12-22 Thursday ) BopLes . BERDES
Experimental Psychology | Life Span Psychology
16-12-22 Friday PCPIOI
Introduction to Psychology
19-12-22 Monday . gl 9535.1 F
Social Psychology Communication Skill-111
BCP107
21-12-22 Wednesday Life Skill Education: Applications and
Training
23-12-22 Friday BEEam
Research Method |
Note :

- The Students Must Bring Admit Card/I-Card In The Examination Hall. Students Must Take Their Respective Seat 10 Minutes Before The Commencement Of
Examination. No Student Will Be Allowed After The Commencement Of The Examination.

- Books, Any Other Printed / Handwritten /Course Material, Bags Mobile Phone, Programmable Calculators & Other Electronic Gadgets Etc. Are Not
Permitted Inside The Examination Hall. If Any Candidate Is Found With Any Such Material (S), He /She Shall Be Booked Under Unfair Means Case.

Controligr of Examinations
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